
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Total

10/03/2018 28/04/2018 16/06/2018 11/08/2018 1/09/2018 20/10/2018

JUNIORS

NIPPERS BIKE #

Ivy Menzies 237 * * * * * *

Dante Greenaway 145 * * * *

Desmond Smith 282 * * *

Quinn Stanbury 104 * * *

Zaiden Mezaros 287 * * *

Aaliyah Kapista 103 * * *

Archie Calvert 3 * * *

Owens Kearns 11 * *

Blade Regan 103 * *

Liam Colbran 180 * *

Zach Turner 72 * *

Jackson Goss * *

William Goss * *

Jackson Smith 297 *

Logan Stephens 247 *

Ryder Saul 9 *

Shari Arabin 25 *

Balin Hartas 99 *

Dusty McDonald 626 *

Lachlan Francis 38 *

Lachlan Sweeney 122 *

Charlie Noonan C *

Archie Job *

Claire Collins 402 *

Hudson Job *

7-9yrs 50cc High Powers BIKE #

Riley Stephens 247 83 76 88 88 99 90 524 1st 

Cody Penman 262 90 96 102 96 384 2nd

Maxton Stanbury 104 105 99 70 274 3rd 

Darcy Rice 757 26 65 102 193 4th 

Zaidyn Mezaros 287 67 105 172 5th 

Kobie Berry 8 79 84 163 6th 

Jackson Smith 297 71 80 151 7th 

Clay McDonald 717 102 102 8th 

Jake Doyle 155 96 96 9th 

George McDonald 90 90 90 10th 

Claire Pollard 41 84 84 11th 

Liam Collins 402 75 75 12th 

Will Craig 88 60 60 13th 

Jorden Menzies 237 28 28 14th 

Mitchell Kirkhope 6 23 23 15th 



7-10years 65cc BIKE #

Jake Doyle 155 99 89 99 96 96 85 564 1st

Tabitha Newcomb 77 65 60 74 61 51 59 370 2nd

Clancy O'Connor 17 81 48 88 67 77 361 3rd

Jorden Menzies 237 72 67 71 82 61 353 4th

Patrick Edwards 624 69 84 80 76 309 5th

Liam Collins 191 45 55 56 85 58 299 6th

Asher Morse 205/333 85 86 96 267 7th

Eli Rice 747 77 95 83 255 8th

Hudson Miller 11 78 94 79 251 9th

Riley Burgess 275 105 105 210 10th

Maxton Stanbury 104 65 99 35 199 11th

Reuben Morse 206 58 64 66 188 12th

Emily Seeliger 310 97 84 181 13th

Willaim Craig 100 63 59 55 177 14th

Cody Penman 262 74 64 138 15th

Hamish Colbran 180 67 66 133 16th

Dylan Pendlebury 449 51 67 118 17th

Mitchell Kirkhope 6 61 49 110 18th

Kayla Kulibab 83 95 95 19th

Clay McDonald 717 86 86 20th

Tye Saul 7 84 84 21st

Ben Harris 3 77 77 22nd

Aidon Walker 508 77 77 23rd

10-12years 65cc BIKE #

Tom O'Dwyer 333 102 99 105 306 1st

Rory Arabin 245 105 92 197 2nd

Bailey Penman 262 58 96 154 3rd

Justin McHugh 355 105 105 4th

Keono Robinson 237 105 105 5th

Travis Lindsay 311 99 99 6th

Nicholas Sweeney 121 96 96 7th

Nate Barker 22 96 96 8th

Jacob Pollard 21 90 90 9th

Nick Lovett 201 70 70 10th

Logan King 206 26 26 11th



9-12years 85cc BIKE #

Harper O'Brien 38 93 25 82 92 88 84 464 1st

Tasman Berridge 298 75 68 74 72 84 68 441 2nd

Rylan Gray 211 96 102 96 294 3rd

Tom O'Dwyer 333 78 99 95 272 4th

Billy James King 333 84 102 84 270 5th

Jayden Wellsmore 151 56 73 80 56 265 6th

Bailey Penman 262 74 71 82 227 7th

Cooper Dudley 45 105 105 210 8th

Rory Arabin 245 100 90 190 9th

Riley Burgess 275 82 76 158 10th

Emily Seeliger 310 82 72 154 11th

Dylan Pendlebury 409 68 72 140 12th

Nick Lovett 201 102 102 13th

Hayden Kulibab 82 97 97 14th

Levi Stephens 11 96 96 15th

Naite Berry 13 46 47 93 16th

Hixson McInnes 76 90 90 17th

Charlie Bennett 296 79 79 18th

Nicholas Sweeney 121 76 76 19th

Keono Robinson 237 76 76 20th

Logan King 206 75 75 21st

Asher Morse 310 66 66 22nd

Aidon Walker 506 63 63 23rd

Neo Robinson 139 21 21 24th

12-14years 85cc BIKE #

Ryan Johnston 87 50 75 99 81 99 90 494 1st 

Brodie Sargent 204 69 80 63 86 72 370 2nd

Betty Dray 506 68 71 82 63 69 353 3rd 

Ryder Dray 72 76 86 102 78 342 4th 

Brandon King 24 70 90 67 80 307 5th 

Justin Harrow 111 97 102 102 301 6th 

Levi Box 426 66 70 86 75 297 7th 

Jayke Seeliger 314 86 105 85 276 8th 

Clancy Clatworthy 79 96 77 173 9th 

Lachlan Owston 206 67 97 164 10th 

Cooper Nicholson 292 100 100 11th 

Kodi Stephens 47 97 97 12th 

Liam Jackson 215 95 95 13th 

Enrico Koekeoer 262 88 88 14th 

Cayden Gray 134 86 86 15th 

Dayne Turner 816 85 85 16th 

Levi Sayer 24 80 80 17th 

Jack Tudor 12 78 78 18th 

Riley Arabin 450 75 75 19th 



14-16years 85cc BIKE #

Connor McLaughlin 81 105 105 105 70 105 490 1st

Riley Arabin 450 96 96 2nd

Dayne Turner 816 96 96 3rd

Junior Lites GIRLS BIKE #

Betty Dray 506 105 92 64 96 90 447 1st

Emma Geale 198 94 105 96 295 2nd

Jessie Lee King 111 105 105 210 3rd

Jayde Dudley 345 105 105 4th

Junior Lites 13-15years BIKE #

Connor McLaughlin 81 105 105 105 99 105 99 618 1st

Lachlan Sargent 228 64 66 75 66 75 60 406 2nd

Ryan Johnston 87 74 63 82 67 78 41 405 3rd

William O'Connor 216 78 86 80 77 79 400 4th

Justin Harrow 111 90 96 102 94 382 5th

Ryder Dray 72/X 66 78 92 72 73 381 6th

Jayke Seeliger 314 88 88 77 253 7th

Seth Hardman 15 92 102 194 8th

Jeremy Waters 51 60 72 53 185 9th

Riley Arabin 450 73 94 167 10th

Zachary Goveney 704 84 68 152 11th

Dayne Turner 816 73 74 147 12th

Cayden Gray 6 75 65 140 13th

Kodi Stephens 47 92 92 14th

Hayden Campbell 7 90 90 15th

Lachlan Owston 206 88 88 16th

Connor Paivinen 26 75 75 17th

Jayde Dudley 345 74 74 18th

Dylan Boyland 7 72 72 19th

Levi Sayer 24 69 69 20th

Liam Jackson 125/17 68 68 21st

Jye Ardron 427 59 59 22nd

Zach Graham 777 52 52 23rd

Cooper Nicholson 292 49 49 24th



Senior Lites A BIKE #

Daniel van der Hoeven 17 o 88 74 80 90 85 417 1st

Jason Redding 52 96 90 105 105 396 2nd

Brenden King 111 84 94 96 82 356 3rd

Thomas Geale 198 105 96 102 303 4th

Adam Newell 90 94 90 28 212 5th

Jake Cobbin 68 105 105 210 6th

Jeff Dray 72 92 92 7th

Brent McLiesh 314 75 75 8th

Danny Anderson 104 67 67 9th

Meg Rutledge 66 32 30 62 10th

Sam Noonan 981 58 58 11th

Jake Madden 831 56 56 12th

Jody Dray 56 49 49 13th

Kurt O'Hara 19 23 23 14th

Senior Lites B BIKE #

Tate Plummer 20 95 102 102 102 91 105 597 1st

Christopher Plummer 13 82 88 97 102 88 457 2nd

Matthew Young 27 102 99 97 298 3rd

Jamie Mezaros 39 90 74 77 56 297 4th

Brett Lehane 579 86 88 88 262 5th

Joel Statham 16 82 90 172 6th

Heath Irwin 366 76 90 166 7th

Charles Combes 26 92 74 166 8th

Jack Wheelhouse X 54 74 128 9th

Hayden McDougall 115 90 90 10th

Alex Middleton 32 82 82 11th

Matt Lavis 452 81 81 12th

Jay Fitzgerald 129 73 73 13th

Guy Merrick X 71 71 14th

Jake Stratton 15 69 69 15th

Theodore Kersten 141 67 67 16th

Travis Roest 758 66 66 17th

Nick Jackson 17 60 60 18th

Robert Griffiths 715 46 46 19th

Connor Packham 47 25 25 20th

Luke Penman 262 24 24 21st

Mitchell Turner 472 24 24 22nd

Brad Penman 257 20 20 23rd

SENIORS



Opens A BIKE #

Jackson Cunningham 59 82 84 94 96 94 450 1st

Daniel van der Hoeven 17 o 70 72 84 92 84 402 2nd

Todd Kapista 289 90 105 90 285 3rd

James Cutrupi 180 75 74 86 235 4th

Jake Cobbin 68 102 105 207 5th

Anthony Gray 157 48 90 138 6th

Jason Redding 52 80 35 115 7th

Josh Gleeson 488 105 105 8th

Luke Gleeson 34 102 102 9th

Caleb Wilson 238 100 100 10th

Thomas Geale 858/198 99 99 11th

Lee Stephens 88 95 95 12th

Scott Saul 8 94 94 13th

Luke Dinnerville 524 90 90 14th

Clink Faulkner X 79 79 15th

Hayden Foran X 77 77 16th

Anthony Mowat 1 71 71 17th

Sam Noonan 981 64 64 18th

Scott Newton 255 24 24 19th

Opens B BIKE #

Kristin Fazldad 94 95 74 77 78 72 57 453 1st

Lewis Mallia 711 105 99 105 96 26 431 2nd

Jacob Stephens 247 75 76 84 81 64 380 3rd

Luke Penman 262 84 90 79 74 327 4th

Timothy Allen 323 78 48 65 191 5th

Shane Menzies 237 84 72 156 6th

Travis Roest 758 68 60 128 7th

Guy Merrick 227 82 42 124 8th

Aaron Statham 23 105 105 9th

Brett Lehane 571 102 102 10th

Brendan Moore 17 100 100 11th

Nelson O'Neill 58 96 96 12th

Sam Rutherford 271 96 96 13th

Ethan Baldwin 24 96 96 14th

Deegyn Wilson 38 91 91 15th

Jack Burcher 267 90 90 16th

Charles Coombes 26 90 90 17th

David Pusztai 737 88 88 18th

Chris Kearns 14 80 80 19th

Cheyne Barker 27 77 77 20th

Lachie Madden 57 70 70 21st

Sam Duff 261 64 64 22nd

Joel Statham 16 60 60 23rd

Brad Penman 257 24 36 60 24th

Dylan Roads 169 50 50 25th

Women BIKE #

Brittany Peace 213 105 105

McKenha Elliot 114 105 105

Hayley Haines 171 96 96



Over 35's BIKE #

Jason Redding 52 105 105 105 105 105 35 560 1st

Shane Menzies 237 88 75 80 88 90 77 498 2nd

Luke Penman 262 79 84 82 80 79 80 484 3rd

Jacob Stephens 247 74 65 75 79 80 73 446 4th

Mitchell Turner 472 90 94 96 94 374 5th

Troy McLaughlin 81 90 78 58 87 313 6th

Jody Dray 56 64 94 102 260 7th

Brendon Scholz 88 69 80 149 8th

Cheyne Barker 27 82 82 9th

Ty Waters 51 0 78 78 10th

Michael Kersten 333 70 70 11th

Robert Griffiths 715 68 68 12th

Kurt O'Hara 19 64 64 13th

Jeff Dray 72 64 64 14th

Troy Williams 75 56 56 15th

Timothy Allen 323 51 51 16th

David Pusztai 737 26 26 17th

Darren Kersten 46 24 24 18th

Amateur All Powers BIKE #

Tate Plummer 20 32 102 95 102 88 102 521 1st

Christopher Plummer 13 88 91 99 102 88 468 2nd

Lewis Mallia 711 74 74 88 86 22 344 3rd

Matthew Young 27 105 99 90 294 4th

Travis Roest 758 61 51 71 40 223 5th

Charles Combes 26 69 80 68 217 6th

Brett Lehane 579 58 99 49 206 7th

Guy Merrick 227 63 74 64 201 8th

Heath Irwin 366 74 84 158 9th

Tim Allen 323 0 21 26 61 108 10th

Hayden McDougall 115 99 99 11th

Mitchell Turner 472 73 25 98 12th

Aaron Statham 23 94 94 13th

Brent McLiesh 314 76 76 14th

Jack Wheelhouse X 32 43 75 15th

Matt Lavis 452 75 75 16th

Deegyn Wilson 38 73 73 17th

Zac Dutka 23 69 69 18th

Sam Rutherford 271 68 68 19th

Theodore Kersten 141 62 62 20th

Lachie Madden 57 58 58 21st

Ethan Baldwin 24 54 54 22nd

Sam Duff 261 49 49 23rd

Alex Middleton 32 48 48 24th

Jack Burcher 267 47 47 25th

David Pusztai 737 44 44 26th

Michael Kersten 333 37 37 27th

Troy Williams 75 26 26 28th

Brittany Peace 213 19 19 29th



All Powers BIKE #

Jackson Cunningham 59 84 82 84 92 84 426 1st

Daniel van der Hoeven 17 73 69 81 80 74 377 2nd

Brenden King 111 86 78 92 76 332 3rd

Thomas Geale 198 105 94 105 304 4th

Todd Kapista 289 97 95 86 278 5th

James Cutrupi 180 77 73 78 228 6th

Jake Cobbin 68 102 105 207 7th

Jason Redding 52 92 102 194 8th

Meghan Rutledge 66 49 86 135 9th

Lee Stephens 88 99 99 10th

Luke Dinnerville 524 96 96 11th

Adam Newell 90 48 44 92 12th

Scott Saul 8 90 90 13th

Caleb Wilson 238 88 88 14th

Jake Madden 831 85 85 15th

Luke Gleeson 34 83 83 16th

Anthony Gray 157 47 25 72 17th

Josh Gleeson 488 70 70 18th

Anthony Mowat 1 68 68 19th

Hayden Foran X 47 47 20th

Danny Anderson 104 32 32 21st

Sam Noonan 981 28 28 22nd

Scott Newton 255 22 22 23rd

* races have been scored by 2-3 scorers and checked and collated by the Race Secretary. Any queries on points need to be

emailed to the Club within 48hrs of results being displayed. 

* Thank you to our scorers! 


